Technical Overview
All the capability
and reliability of an
Agilent instrument
you've always wanted
N9310A RF Signal Generator
Agilent N9310A
RF Signal Generator

I2 Q2+ 0.5Vrms=
12
Ordering information
Model Number Description Note
N9310A     RF Signal Generator      Range: 9 kHz to 3 GHz
Option 001     Analog I/Q input capability        Requires external stimulus
Option 1CM     Rackmount flange kit
Option 1TC    Hard transit case
Manuals
N9310-90000    Chinese User's Guide
N9310-90002    Chinese Quick Start Guide
N9310-90000    English User's Guide
N9310-90002    English Quick Start Guide
CD
N9310-84500       Manual software CD.
Warranty and service
Standard warranty is one year
R-51B-001-3C       1-year return to Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
Calibration
R-50C-011-3        Agilent calibration upfront support plan,3-year coverage
N9310A-0BW         Service manual, assembly level
Agilent Technologies’ Test and Measurement Support, Services, and Assistance
Agilent Technologies aims to maximize the value you receive, while minimizing your risk and
problems. We strive to ensure that you get th e test and measurement capabilities you paid for
and obtain the support you need. Our extensive support resources and services can help you